
828-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Oclobar 16,1993

WEAVER SALE
A Public Auction of

farm equipment and
household goods was
held October 9 for Mar-
tin and Ruth Weaver,
Schaefferstown, Leba-
non Co., Pa. There were
191 registered bidders
at the sale.

Some items sold
were: cattle clippers
S9S, Oliver tractor
shields $75. clawfoot
banquet table $725, 3
pc. oak bedroom suite
$lO7O, rope bed $95,
oak bureau $250,Brun-
nerville water trough
$lOO, .dump trailer
$240, Pequea tedder

' $875, N.I. com picker
$lBOO, J.D. rake $450,
2 bin wagons $4OO &

$6OO and N.H. #273
baler $7OO.

Also sold were: N.I.
grain elevator $l3OO,
N.I. spreader $725,
Ford 801 tractor $2350,
Oliver Super 55 tractor
$l4OO, A.C. C tractor
$lOOO, Int. three-
bottom plow $l3OO,
Ford 5000 tractor
$4600, Gehl 3310 skid
loader $3250. soybeans
$6.50 per bushel, ear
com $65 per ton, straw
$BO per ton, alfalfa $BO
per ton and mixed hay
$9O per ton.

Aaron E. Martin and
Roy Good were the
auctioneers.

FALL
INVITATIONAL
DAIRY SALE

The Fall Invitational
Dairy Sale was held
October 6 at the Freder-
ick Fairgrounds, Fre-
derick, Maryland.

The average ofthe 48
registered Holsteins
sold was SlOOO. The
lop animal, a Hilltop
Apollo Ivanhoe daught-
er, sold for $lBOO. The
second high brought
$1750.

There were 30
Jerseys sold and the top
registered threeyear old
fresh cow sold for $690.

Remsburg Sale Ser-
vice conducted the sale.

Emlgsvllle, PA

Sale Reports

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM & ORCHARD

EQUIPMENT
SAT., OCT. 30, 1993

9:00 A.M.

717-764-6412 PA Lie. #761

LOCATED: Off Intoretat# 83 Exit 11,
take Board Road toward Manchester,
go to Willow Springs Road, turn left to
Ist farm lane on right.

FARM & ORCHARD
EQUIPMENT

Ford 3400 Tractor w/gas, power steering,
hydraulic loader& 10 speed trans.. Ford 881
Tractor w/gas, power steering, hydraulic load-
er & 10 speed trans., Allis Chalmers W.D.,
Allis Chalmers W.C., Hardy 500 gal. stainless
steel tank sprayerwith Int. 501 cu. inch mow-
er. 1961 Fad FlOO pick-up. 1945 Fold VA
ton track. Woods 210 off-set rotary mower,
Woods CBO offset rotary mower, J.D. 290 - 3
pt. planter. Allied Hydro ladder with hydraul-
ic, hydraulic pranners, PTO air compressor,
air pranners and saws, air hose, 3 pt. Fad 3X
plow, 3 pt subsailer, 3pt carry-all, 2 flat bed
trailers, 2 bottom disc plow trader, 3 pt 2row
culti., Brillion field culti. -12’, 7’ 3 pt blade,
spring harrow, Killifier disc, 275 gal. tank and
electric pump, Danhuser PTO digger - 3 pt,
3-4 horse wooden wagons (Columbia &

Acme), wagon box, 1 row planter, buggy
frame.

Approx. 4000 bushel apple boxes, cherry
boxes, basket turner, Niagara apple and peach
grader with wet brush, Niagara dry brush,
picking bags, picking ladders, wooden market
stand, 2 cold room compressors - 214 hp, 3
freezer doors -1 large& 2 small, bushel basket
lids, cherry picking baskets, rollers, Bogg
potato grader, Potato plow, platform scales.
Myers 200 gal. 3 pt. sprayer with hand gun,
bag truck, long handle tools, front forks for
loader, dump rake, hay hooks, horse tongues,
air compressor, 2 hole com shelter, wooden
stone chop mill, wooden barrels, cement mix-
er, Planter Jr. garden tractor, tire changer,
anvil, barrel pump, air grease gun, 2 hp. air
compressor, bench grinder, tow chains,
14.9x24NEWtractor tires, vise, rope, oil cans,
2burner chunkstove, measures, A.C. weights.
Ford bumper, Meyers T snow plow, house
shutters, B&S motor w/pump, cross cut saw,
NEW front wheel & tire for Ford, and many
other items of interest

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.'
Seller:
H.S. GROSS & SONS
485 Willow Springs Rd.
York. PA
717-266-1002

Auction Conducted by:
Rentiers Auction Service

PUBLIC AUCTION
Real Estate - Approx. One Acre Zoned Industrial

Large Mfg. Shop- Horse Bam - Carriage Shed
5 Bedroom House

Wednesday, October 20, 1993
5*30 p,M,

AUCTION HELD FOR LEVI E. JR. & LINDA J. STOLT7FUS
Property located JustoffRoute 340 in Blrd-ln-Hand, Lancas-

terCounty, Pennsylvania, Ist drivewest ofRR underpass, fol-
low drive around to left and go to dead end.

REAL ESTATE
Improvements consist ofa four orfive bedroom, 214 story house, hnr.tr

and vinyl siding. Second floor has 3 or 4 bedroom, powder room, first
floor has eat-in kitchen, living room, bedroom, full bath, deck, daylight
basement with laundry. Block shop has 3500 sq. ft. on ground level, sec-
ond floor has 1600 sq. ft., presently used for manufacturing. 14x24 car-
riage shed, 24x32 block 2 story bam, on-site sewage and well.

TERMS: 10% downsale day- final settlementDecember 16,1993.

Auctioneer: y*
steva jr. Petersheim: ,

.

215-593-AUCT AU-001349L
For inspection of property stop at random Monday through

Saturdiy, 5 to 8 PM or Qdl Petersheim Auctioneers 215-593-2828

PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE

Big Valley, Mifflin County
SAT., NOV. 6, 1993

10:30 A.M.
LOCATION: North of Belleville, Pa.. 2

miles East off of Route 305, along the
Back Mountain Road (formerly Stone
Mountain Boy’s Home)

Parcels A, B, and C will be auctioned
with reserve both as separate parcels and
together as a single tract.

Parcel A: Consisting of 61 acres of moun-
tain land, with good hunting ground, bordered
on the North side by State GameLands. Also
includes proper access right-a-way, existing
well and electric service.

Parcel B: Consisting of 65 acres, majority
tillable farm land withno buildings, electrical
service accessible.

Parcel C: Consisting of 67 acres of tillable
farm land with bank bam, large residential
house with other out-buildings.

TERMS: Minimum Down Payment
$lO,OOO Per Parcel or $20,000 if purchased
as one tract Balance due upon final settle-
ment within 45 days.Inspection day of sale
OR BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

For more details, see Mifflin County Deed
Book 348, p. 422 or contact Valley View
Haven for description and/or survey.

Owned by:
VALLEY VIEW HAVEN, INC.
RD #l, Box 827
Belleville, Pa. 17004
(717) 935-2105

Auctioneer: Mark Click

Thursday,October 21,9:00am
PREVIEW: WednesdayEmi»t>Octobtr.W, 5:00-7:00H

. top-Ku... ibach,
Freyitown, PA (completely imored w/hydraulic brake:); tide
bar run-about by Cortland Cge. Co. Cart d Sidney, NY; hay
wagon-E.W. Strasser, Builder, Souderton, PA (excellent
condition, blue paint w/gold pin stripe-orig.); shafts; raddle;
etc. QUALITY OFFICE FURNITURE: Fine Mth. per.
including dbl. ped. deikr, credenzas, conference fabler A
chain, wall units, framed prims A visual board, bookcase;
files including fireproof A lateral; lamps, wall clocks;
Windsor style A exec, chairs, etc. FURNISHINGS: L.R.,
D.R., B.R. A KIT. quality pcs., including D.P. drop leaf
table; hutch w/open top; Orient, style Thomasville
breakfront; This End Up B.R. A L.R. pcs.; patio furniture;
brass andirons; safe; stereo equipment; 7* trampoline; CE
refrig; Maytag washer A dryer; etc. AUTO: 1968 Chev.
Step Van w/Grumman alum, body, 6 cyl., 6x 12* load area, 4
speed trans,, rebuilt eng. approx. 20,000 miles, current
inspection. GARDEN, TOOLS, ETC: Gravely tractor
w/elec. start-mower/plow A mowblade; Cub Cadet 76 tiding
mower; Gilson tear lire rototiller, Jacobsen 26 snow blower,
ext. A step ladden; drill press stand; Fish Hawk depth finder;
etc. ANTIQUES A COLLECTIBLES; Secretary
bookcase side-by-side; oak pcs. inel. drop leaf ext. table,
carved oak sideboard w/mirrer A marble lopbuffct.3 pc. B.R.
suites, dressing screen, bookcase; hotelregistrar, ChildsKlpoL
desk w/writing arm; settle bench; 1/2 spindle settee;
spindleback chairs; 4 ptd. arrowback chairs; Viet, table A
dresser w/marble lop; Viet, parlor lamps; Sheratonpine
blanket chest; cherry dbl. dresser A chest on chest; maple
highboy; Missionstyle china cabinet; 3 pc. Mission oak parlor
•ot; mah. chest of drawers w/mirror A DP. style game table;
Jenny Lind bed; rocking horse A childs cradle; pine church
pew, dovetailedptd. document box; trunk; mantleclocks; wall
moum pin ball machine-Nishijin, Sophia; Victor table top
phono; Old English hat box; Phila. coffee grinder, stone A
redware; signed jardiniere on pedestal; floral doorstop; R.R.
lanterns A oil lamps; copper bucket; local milk A medicine
bottles-Dr. Hunsicker-Skippack, Groff A KeHcr-Harleytville;
agateware; primitive kitchen utensils; records; books;
postcards; autographs (Nixon, D.Marlin, J.Lewis, etc.),
advertising paper A tins; tinA daguerreotypes; sterling ASP.
pcs.; costume A sterling jewelry; quids, linens A evening
bags; Lionel train set; Breyer horses; toys; artwork; Masonic
sword; melodian, clarinets; Christmas ornaments; Leica 111-c
camera w/Ehnar, SummHar, MeyerGoditz AZeiss lenses; .32
act. bbl. leveraction rifle: etc.

To be sold at the
ELSIE WALLACE SALE

on Sat., Oct. 30, 1993
LOCATION: Dover. PA From 1-83 exit 11

(Emlgsvlllo) take Rt 238 W to signal light.
Turn R A go +/- 2.4 ml. on Susquehanna
Trail Turn L A go +/- 2.4 ml. on Canal Rd.
(RL 921 W) to Nelman’e Garage. Turn R A
go +/• 1.3 ml. on Mill Creek Rd. to sole. Or
from Dover teke Canal Rd. (Rt. 291 E) to
Nelman’e Qerage. Turn L A Follow Mill
Creek Rd. +/-1.3 ml. to sale on left.

Tractors
Ford 801 Industrial Loader; Ford 12 HP

Hydrostat Mower; 2 Hole Com Shelters,
Good Condition.
Auctioneers:
Melvin Haines Lie. 379 L
Ralph Brenneman Lie. 708

|T Larry E. & Rath Aim Martin

I Ml PUBLICtsqj AUCTION

I* Elegant 4 Plus Acres Pequea
Township Farmette, Farm

Equipment & Related Items,
Collection Of Winross

I Promotional Trucks
I SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 13,1993
| Starting At 10 A.M.
{ (Tools & Barn Related Items)
ft Real Estate 11 AJSi. • Winross
I Trucks 12 Noon

Located At: 203 Side Hill Terrace Road,
Willow Street, PA. Directions: From Lan-
caster, PA Go South On Route 222 To 272
South, Continue To Penn Grant Road,
Turn West On Penn Grant Road To Mill
Wood Road, Continue South To Side Hill
Terrace Road To Auction Site.

OPEN HOUSE DATES:
Saturday, October 9 12-3 PAL
Saturday, October 16 12-3 PAL
For Additional Information And

Appointments, Cali (717) 464-3272| AAA REAL ESTATE FEATURES AAA
I Elagant 4 Phis Acres Faimstte
{ Locstsd In An Excsllsnt Setting,i Well Manicured And Carefully
t Planned Landscape.
A • 214 Story Log House With Siding; • Fisher’s
| Custom Built Oak Kitchen w/Plate Rail;

J* Maytag Dishwasher & Q.E. Electric Stove;
• Nicely Remodeled w/Wainscotting;
•Adjacent Bathroom & Upstairs Staircase;

I • Dining Room w/Wall-To-Wall Carpet &

V Walnscotting & Victorian Ceiling Fan; • Family
| Room w/WaH-To-Wall Carpet & Handsome
I Brick Fireplace; • Large Master Bedroom w/
| Adjacent Fun Bathroom; • Three (3) Additional
i Large Bedrooms; • Open Staircase; • Full
| Attic; • Basement Being Partially Remodeled &

I Refinished; • Laundry Area; • Heated By; Coal,
Wood Or Electric; • Good Well. Septic System.
TERMS: 15% Down Day Of Auction, Balance
Within M Days.
ATTORNEY'S: Young & Young(717) 665-2207
Frame Bam w/Siding w/Four (4) Horse Stables;
Plenty Of Storage Area; Approximately 32'x32'
Ares b Insulated w/Wood Stove Heat Excellent
Shop Area.
Three (3) Car Oarage Constructed With Concrete

I Block And Stucco w/Hip Roof w/Latge Upstairs
V Storage Area: Approximately 32'x36’.
I Approximately Three (3) Acres Of Fenced-In
I Pasture.

Tree Lined Macadam Driveway, Lott Of Mature
Landscape.
☆ ☆ ☆ AUCTIONEER'S NOTE: ☆ ☆ ☆
IfYou Have Been Looking For A Small Fannet-
te In Excellent Condition Don't Mk> Tbit
Rare Opportunity. Mutt Be Seen To Be
Appreciated! II
TERMS: CabOr Approved Check On All Per-
ianal Property.
TUt Information It Believed To Be Accurate,
But It Not Guaranteed. We Auume No Liability
For Omiotoat OrErron On Printed Material.

AUCTION FOR:
Larry E. & Ruth Ann Martin

(717) 464*3272
I Auction Conducted By The:
8 J. Omar Landla Auction SarvleaI Jay M. WNman, AM001127-L
| P.O. Box SOI, Epbntta, PA 17522I (717) 738*7900 or (717) 655*6735


